2012 Zone Boys Overall Results

Place
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Bib #
1647
1653
1568
1612
1610
1608
1569
1594
1637
1646
1555
1613
1621
1668
1570
1582
1641
1658
1588
1595
1585
1584
1586
1573
1638
1660
1571

Name

Alexander Nemethy

Austin Bartell
Isaac Goodrich
Liam Stewart
Zachery Matyas
Luke Holmes
Colten lllingworth

Arik Andreschesfsky

Charlie Borek
Jonathan Mueller
Brandon Balbirnie
Owen Stewart
Jonathan Schultz
Jonathan Doyon
Pippin Mattson
Konrad Teetzen
Mitch Edel

Dylan Cathcart
Thomas Williams
Boyd Marchand
Nathan Harris
Cody Bent
Brandon Lysholm
David Schroeter
Tristal Buller
Brennan Schwartz
Ron Reiter

Finish
00:23:23
00:24:38
00:24:51
00:25:.01
00:25:34
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:26:10
00:26:32
00:26:40
00:26:52
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:00
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:29
00:27:39
00:27:42
00:28:01
00:28:29
00:28:39
00:28:42
00:28:50
00:28:58
00:29:19
00:29:52

Division
NVSS

PGSS

CHSS
Duchess Park
Duchess Park
Duchess Park
CHSS

DP Todd
NVSS

NVSS

101 mile jr.
Duchess Park
N.Christian
Duchess Park
CHSS
Correlieu
NVSS

QJS

DCSS

DP Todd
DCSS

DCSS

DCSS

CHSS

NVSS

QJS

CHSS



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1581
1619
1645
1574
1564
1644
1566
1567
1649
1642
1589
1563
1643
1639
1620
1565
1640
1648
1611
1609
1669

Josiah McCart
James Froese
Max Moritz
Ben Shand
Finton Daly
Blake Kingsley
Ethan Fredeen
Jonah Gilbert
Caleb Wale
Chance Harper
Leighton Wolf
Devin Croin
Jacob Hascarl
Jason Chu
Joshua Gilll
Jamison Escobar-Gunn
Matthew Ebert
Todd Shively
Taro Nakahara
Kristian Jensen-LeBlanc
Ryan Gannon

Mens Top 10 By Age Group

00:29:56
00:29:58
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:39
00:30:51
00:30:57
00:30:58
00:31:25
00:31:39
00:31:51
00:32:10
00:32:14
00:32:39
00:33:03
00:33:15
00:33:43
00:33:51
00:36:35
00:37:36

Male 13 -
Bantam

Place Bib # Name
1 1569 Colten lllingworth
2 1637 Charlie Borek
3 1555 Brandon Balbirnie
4 1660 Brennan Schwartz
5 1645 Max Moritz

Finish
00:25:41
00:26:32
00:26:52
00:29:19
00:30:13

Correlieu
N.Christian
NVSS

CHSS

CHSS

NVSS

CHSS

CHSS

NVSS

NVSS

DCSS

CHSS

NVSS

NVSS
N.Christian
CHSS

NVSS

NVSS
Duchess Park
Duchess Park
Mackenzine Sec

Division
CHSS
NVSS

101 mile jr.
QJS
NVSS



6 1574 Ben Shand

7 1564 Finton Daly

8 1567 Jonah Gilbert
9 1611 Taro Nakahara

Male 14 -
Juvenile

Place Bib # Name

1 1594 Arik Andreschesfsky
2 1646 Jonathan Mueller
31613 Owen Stewart
4 1668 Jonathan Doyon
51658 Dylan Cathcart
6 1642 Chance Harper
7 1589 Leighton Wolf
8 1643 Jacob Hascarl
9 1620 Joshua Gill
10 1565 Jamison Escobar-Gunn

Male 15 -
Junior

Place Bib # Name

1 1647 Alexander Nemethy
2 1568 Isaac Goodrich

3 1582 Konrad Teetzen

4 1595 Boyd Marchand

5 1585 Nathan Harris

6 1586 Brandon Lysholm

7 1638 Tristal Buller

8 1619 James Froese

9 1649 Caleb Wale

00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:57
00:33:51

Finish
00:26:10
00:26:40
00:26:55
00:27:00
00:27:39
00:31:25
00:31:39
00:32:10
00:32:39
00:33:03

Finish
00:23:23
00:24:51
00:27:10
00:28:01
00:28:29
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:29:58
00:30:58

CHSS
CHSS
CHSS
Duchess Park

Division

DP Todd
NVSS
Duchess Park
Duchess Park
QJS

NVSS

DCSS

NVSS
N.Christian
CHSS

Division
NVSS
CHSS
Correlieu
DP Todd
DCSS
DCSS
NVSS
N.Christian
NVSS



10 1639 Jason Chu

Male 16+
Senior

Place Bib # Name

1 1653 Austin Bartell
2 1612 Liam Stewart
3 1610 Zachery Matyas
4 1608 Luke Holmes
5 1621 Jonathan Schultz
6 1570 Pippin Mattson
7 1641 Mitch Edel
8 1588 Thomas Williams
9 1584 Cody Bent

10 1573 David Schroeter

Mens Team Scores

00:32:14

Finish
00:24:38
00:25:01
00:25:34
00:25:40
00:26:55
00:27:08
00:27:29
00:27:42
00:28:39
00:28:50

Total TimeAve Time

Team Name

1 - Team Duchess Park 31
2 - Team NVSS 46
3 - Team CHSS 55

4 - Team DCSS 86

2:10:10
2:13:02
2:16:22
2:25:11

26:02
26:36
27:16
29:02

NVSS

Division
PGSS

Duchess Park
Duchess Park
Duchess Park
N.Christian

CHSS
NVSS
DCSS
DCSS
CHSS



